
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
548 

1 
74 

578 
503 
587 

83 
69 

113 
513 

28 
109 
541 

61 
111 
590 
600 
566 
504 

64 
72 
10 

569 
68 
59 

145 
603 
501 

38 
20 
89 

530 
545 
540 
564 

Name 
PINI Alberto 
MOSER Julian 
NOEL Christophe 
PLUVIO Mario 
BARBERO Alfio 
SELVAGGIO Michelangelo 
CLEMENT Claude 
CIAFFONI Walter 
CLEMENCON Fabrice 
BURICCHI Alberto 
NIKOLYUKIN Vladimir 
VACHER Jerome 
GHELARDI Tommaso 
AMSLER Regis 
VELZEBON Johan 
TARANTO Giuseppe 
ZANELLA Riccardo 
OIAN Davide 
BARBERO Mauro 
MELLO Stefan 
SUTER Maudie 
BROCARD Allan 
PARIGI Elia 
KNAUF Uwe 
MALERBA Matteo 
JETTEN Robert 
LINDENBERGER Yvonne 
ANDREINI Andrea 
GEIB Jurgen 
FRILICCI Pier 
ROSSINI Gilles 
DELICADO LOPEZ Remi 
GIROLA Ambrogio 
GELLI Alessio 
MALISAN Roberto 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:16.822 
2:17.882 
2:18.263 
2:18.500 
2:18.719 
2:18.875 
2:19.448 
2:19.604 
2:20.618 
2:20.946 
2:21.197 
2:21.434 
2:21.640 
2:22.338 
2:22.562 
2:22.606 
2:23.693 
2:23.900 
2:24.804 
2:24.935 
2:25.735 
2:25.930 
2:26.529 
2:27.805 
2:28.095 
2:29.541 
2:30.317 
2:34.248 
2:34.566 
2:37.653 
2:37.827 
2:38.637 
2:40.238 
2:44.908 
2:48.685 

In 
8 
5 
6 
4 
2 
3 
7 
4 
7 
2 
5 
4 
7 
7 
5 
2 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
7 
4 
6 
7 
5 
2 
5 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.060 
1.441 
1.678 
1.897 
2.053 
2.626 
2.782 
3.796 
4.124 
4.375 
4.612 
4.818 
5.516 
5.740 
5.784 
6.871 
7.078 
7.982 
8.113 
8.913 
9.108 
9.707 

10.983 
11.273 
12.719 
13.495 
17.426 
17.744 
20.831 
21.005 
21.815 
23.416 
28.086 
31.863 

Gap 

1.060 
0.381 
0.237 
0.219 
0.156 
0.573 
0.156 
1.014 
0.328 
0.251 
0.237 
0.206 
0.698 
0.224 
0.044 
1.087 
0.207 
0.904 
0.131 
0.800 
0.195 
0.599 
1.276 
0.290 
1.446 
0.776 
3.931 
0.318 
3.087 
0.174 
0.810 
1.601 
4.670 
3.777 

Club 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PILOTI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/05/2024 12:15:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 19 Maggio 2024 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:05 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/05/2024 11:55 


